
 
 

 

ST-ST Patch cord 
Model: PCDSM-ST-ST-3 

 

Application  

•Fiber optic data transmission  

•CATV: Active device termination  

•Local Area Networks (LANs)  

•telecommunication networks  

•Wide Area Networks  

•LAN (including FITL, FTTH and FTTD)  

   

 

Availability 

•Compliant with: Telcordia, IEC, GR-326-CORE  

•Simplex & Duplex patch cord available  

•Pigtail available  

 

 

Specification 

Type Singlemode (UPC) Singlemode (APC) Multimode (UPC) 

Insertion Loss ≤0.2 dB ≤0.1dB ≥0.2 dB 

Return Loss ≥50 dB ≥60 dB ≥35 dB 

Exchangeability ≤0.2 dB ≤0.1 dB ≥0.2 dB 

Operating Temperature -40℃ to +80℃ -40℃ to +80℃ -40℃ to +80℃ 

   

 

Ordering Information 

 ST/APC, ST/UPC, SM & MM (50/125 or 62.5/125)  

 Simplex & Duplex patch cord  

 Various boot color  

 Diameter of cable: 0.9mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm  

 Material: PVC & LSZH Armoured  

 Length: 1M, 1.5M, 3M, 5M ….. 

 

http://www.kingsunfiber.com/product_view.asp?id=291

